Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, March 14, 2020
Green Knoll Blue (68.9 /126)
Sunny 50s

Mansour rides a solid front and back to a 2 shot win over Mike and Babo. Dave had an interesting event on the 6th hole
which required a trip to the woods. He can fill you in. He had a Johnny with a sparkling 32 on the back - might have been
due to a lighter load. Mike's guest Rick Newport played fast, smoked a cigar and contributed several key holes as he and
Mike beat Charlie and Petro in their match. Rick is a prospective member and expects to play at QB on 3-21.
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Rismanchi
Babetski
Jeffries
Perry, D.
Connors
Griffith
Petronchak

Gross

90
87
85
93
90
92
89
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Front
Nine

38
35
38
45
42
43
41

Back
Nine

33
38
35
32
37
36
42

Net

71
73
73
77
79
79
83

Strokes
Behind
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Total

Win/Loss
$24.80
$14.60
$7.75
$5.10
($19.50)
($19.50)
($13.45)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

35 Babetski
38 Rismanchi

32 Perry, D.
33 Rismanchi

1 Babetski
6 Rismanchi
1 Babetski
1 Perry, D.
3 Jeffries
13 Jeffries
11 Rismanchi

Jeffries

Perry, D.

Perry, D.
Petronchak

Petronchak

Petronchak

Rismanchi



