Date Saturday, March 14, 2020 Course Green Knoll Blue (68.9 /126)

Weather Sunny 50s

Mansour rides a solid front and back to a 2 shot win over Mike and Babo. Dave had an interesting event on the 6th hole which required a trip to the woods. He can fill you in. He had a Johnny with a sparkling 32 on the back - might have been due to a lighter load. Mike's guest Rick Newport played fast, smoked a cigar and contributed several key holes as he and Mike beat Charlie and Petro in their match. Rick is a prospective member and expects to play at QB on 3-21.

				Fron	it B	lack		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	e N	line	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rismanchi	9	90	0	38	33	71		\$24.80
2	Babetski	8	87	0	35	38	73	2	\$14.60
2	Jeffries	8	85	0	38	35	73	2	\$7.75
4	Perry, D.	9	93	1	45	32	77	6	\$5.10
5	Connors	9	90	0	42	37	79	8	(\$19.50)
5	Griffith	9	92	0	43	36	79	8	(\$19.50)
7	Petronchak	8	89	1	41	42	83	12	(\$13.45)

## NASSAUS

Sandys Par 3's - G

Par 3's - N

Front 9	1st	35 Babetski		
	2nd	38 Rismanchi	Jeffries	
Back 9	1st	32 Perry, D.		
	2nd	33 Rismanchi		
POTS				
Birdies		1 Babetski	Perry, D.	Petronchak
Net Birdies		6 Rismanchi		
Net Eagles		1 Babetski	Perry, D.	Rismanchi
Greenies		1 Perry, D.	Petronchak	

3 Jeffries

13 Jeffries

11 Rismanchi

Petronchak